Exhall Grange Specialist School 2025/2026 — Governors’ Terms of Office

EXHALL GRANGE

SPECIALIST SCHOOL

NAME OF
GOVERNOR

TYPE OF
GOVERNOR

TERM FROM

TERM TO

ROLE

RESPONSIBILITY

Fiona Ann Toye

Helen Seickell

Tija Mason

John Davenport

Kerry Brown

Nikki Hamilton

Richard Allsopp

Hollie Mordue

Elisabeth Baines

Co-opted

Head Teacher

Parent

Co-opted

Co-opted

Co-opted

Staff

Co-opted

Co-opted

04/05/2023

N/A

01/06/2023

10/07/2025

23/03/2024

01/06/2023

03/10/2024

03/10/2024

06/03/2025

03/05/2027

N/A

31/05/2027

09/07/2029 *second term

22/03/2028

31/05/2027

02/10/2028

02/10/2028

05/03/2029

Chair of Governors’

Head Teacher

Chair - Staffing & Finance
Committee

Vice Chair

Curriculum
Staffing & Finance Committee

Staffing & Finance Committee

EYFS

Health & Safety

Staffing & Finance Committee
Safeguarding

Finance

Staffing & Finance Committee
Post 16 and Vocational Training
Staffing & Finance Committee

Staffing & Finance Committee




