

## Exhall Grange Specialist School 2025/2026 – Governors' Terms of Office

NAME OF GOVERNOR	TYPE OF GOVERNOR	TERM FROM	TERM TO	ROLE	RESPONSIBILITY
Fiona Ann Toye	Co-opted	04/05/2023	03/05/2027	Chair of Governors'	Curriculum Staffing & Finance Committee
Helen Seickell	Head Teacher	N/A	N/A	Head Teacher	Staffing & Finance Committee
Tija Mason	Parent	01/06/2023	31/05/2027		EYFS
John Davenport	Co-opted	10/07/2025	09/07/2029 *second term		Health & Safety Staffing & Finance Committee
Kerry Brown	Co-opted	23/03/2024	22/03/2028	Chair - Staffing & Finance Committee	Safeguarding Finance Staffing & Finance Committee
Nikki Hamilton	Co-opted	01/06/2023	31/05/2027	Vice Chair	Post 16 and Vocational Training Staffing & Finance Committee
Richard Allsopp	Staff	03/10/2024	02/10/2028		
Hollie Mordue	Co-opted	03/10/2024	02/10/2028		
Elisabeth Baines	Co-opted	06/03/2025	05/03/2029		Staffing & Finance Committee